
TO START 

£10

£12

£10

£8

£9

WEST COUNTRY BEEF FILLET 
CARPACCIO
parmesan, caper berries, smoked 

salt 

(d, sul)

SHELL BAKED SCALLOPS
seaweed, garlic and herb 

butter 

(cr, d)

BLACK PUDDING AND PORK 
SCOTCH EGG
spiced tomato sauce 

(e, g, sul)

WARM APPLEWOOD CHEESE 
AND CONFIT ONION TART
rocket and apple

(g, d, sul)

GIANT COUSCOUS
baby vegetables, yoghurt, 

mint

(d)

SOUP OF THE DAY
local butter and our focaccia 

(d, g, gfo, cel, ve)

£8

£7.5

£10
CHEF’S SALAD

baby leaf, gem lettuce, tomato, 

pickled shallot, cucumber, 

peppers, bocconcini, house 

dressing

(sul, d, dfo)

ADD CHICKEN £4
ADD POACHED SALMON £5

CHORIZO CHILLI BEANS
chickpeas, butter beans, black-

eyed beans topped with a 

poached egg on sourdough

(m, e, g, gfo)

suffolk charcuterie selection, pickles, 

chutney, our focaccia, olive tapenade, 

hummus 

(ses, g, gfo)

TO SHARE

CHARCUTERIE BOARD LOADED NACHOS

sour cream, salsa, guacamole, melted 

cheese, jalapenos

(d, g, sul)

£18

ADD BEEF CHILLI £5 
ADD BEAN CHILLI £4

v vegatarian ve vegan gfo gluten free option dfo dairy free option d dairy sul sulphites g gluten cel celery 
ses sesame f fish e egg m mustard w wheat c cereal
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MAIN COURSES

ATLANTIC FISH PIE
creamy mashed potato and aged cheddar, tenderstem 

broccoli 

(f, d)

PUMPKIN & SAGE RAVIOLI

roasted pumpkin, chimichurri, parmesan 

(g, ve, df option available)

MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER

vegan mozzarella, gem lettuce, tomato, tomato and onion 

relish - served with fries or charcoal baked potato

VEGAN OR VEGETARIAN OPTION

(g, gfo, ve, v)

£17

£19

£18

£12

£16

CAESAR SALAD

gem lettuce, croutons, Caesar dressing, anchovies

(g, f, e) 

ADD CHICKEN £4
ADD HALLOUMI £3

v vegetarian ve vegan gfo gluten free option available dfo dairy free option available d dairy sul sulphites g gluten 
cel celery ses sesame f fish e egg m mustard n nuts cr crustaceans

OUR ZERO WASTE DISH

DEVON CLUB CIABATTA

butter roasted chicken, egg mayonnaise, back bacon,, lettuce 

,tomato, fries, side salad 

(g, e)
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v vegetarian ve vegan gfo gluten free option available dfo dairy free option available d dairy sul sulphites g gluten 
cel celery ses sesame f fish e egg m mustard n nuts cr crustaceans

FROM OUR MIBRASA GRILL

£20

£24

£29

WHOLE CHARRED 
MACKEREL

salsa verde, charcoal baked jacket 

potato- served with house salad or 

seasonal vegetables

(f)

£22

£24

£24

£25

SEARED TUNA STEAK

capers, gem lettuce, sun dried tomatoes, 

tenderstem broccoli, caramelised lemon

(sul, f) 

9OZ BARNSLEY LAMB CHOP

seasonal vegetables, rosemary gravy - served 

with fries or charcoal baked jacket potato

6OZ WEST COUNTRY 
SIRLOIN STEAK

(served pink or well done)

house salad, peppercorn sauce - served with 

fries or charcoal baked potato 

(d)

8OZ DEVON BURGER

mature cheddar, bacon, tomato and onion 

relish, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, beef 

dripping brioche bun, topped with onion 

rings - served with fries or charcoal baked 

jacket potato

(d, g)

PORK TOMAHAWK

cider sauce - served with fries or charcoal 

baked potato and house salad or seasonal 

vegetables

(sul, d) 

10 OZ RUMP STEAK

onion rings, house salad - served with fries or 

charcoal baked potato (g)

add garlic & herb butter or peppercorn sauce 

(d) 

£4.5

(g)

SIDE DISHES

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES

FRENCH FRIES

FOCACCIA
(with olive oil and balsamic vinegar)

£5.50

£5

£5

£4

£4

£4

(d)JACKET POTATO

SEASONAL VEGETABLES 

ONION RINGS

Courtyard by Marriott, Sandy Park Way, Exeter, EX2 7NN                                                                       01392 890 999



DESSERTS

WEST COUNTRY CHEESE 
BOARD

3 local cheeses, biscuits, 

chutney, celery

(d, g , cel)

SINGLE
SHARING

TREACLE TART
with clotted cream

(g, d)£8
£16

£8

ETON MESS

whipped Chantilly cream, 

summer fruits, meringue 

(d, e)

DESSERT BEVERAGES

AMERICANO 

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

RANGE OF HERBAL AND 
FRUIT TEAS

BAILEYS 

AMARETTO SALIZA

PORT

LIMONCELLO

PLUM INFUSED SAKE

IRISH COFFEE

KAHLUA COFFEE

BAILEYS CREAM 
COFFEE

Jamesons 40%

Kahlua 16%

Baileys 17%  

50ml 17%

25ml 28%

50ml 20%

25ml 27%

ask your server for our offerings

£5

£5

£8

£4

£8

£11

£11

£11

£3.20

£2.90

£3.20

£1.80

£3.00

£2.80

£2.90

50ml 14%

v vegetarian ve vegan gfo gluten free option available dfo dairy free option available d dairy sul sulphites g gluten 
cel celery ses sesame f fish e egg m mustard n nuts cr crustaceans

A SELECTION OF 
LUXURY ICE CREAMS 
ask your server for our 

offerings 

(d, dfo)

£8

£6
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