# KITCHEN & BAR AT COURTYARD

### TO START

WEST COUNTRY BEEF FILLET CARPACCIO parmesan, caper berries, smoked salt (d, sul)	£10	CHORIZO CHILLI BEANS chickpeas, butter beans, blackeyed beans topped with a poached egg on sourdough (m, e, g, gfo)	£8
SHELL BAKED SCALLOPS seaweed, garlic and herb butter (cr, d)	£12	SOUP OF THE DAY local butter and our focaccia (d, g, gfo, cel, ve)	£7.5
BLACK PUDDING AND PORK SCOTCH EGG spiced tomato sauce (e, g, sul)	£10	CHEF'S SALAD  baby leaf, gem lettuce, tomato, pickled shallot, cucumber, peppers, bocconcini, house dressing	£10
WARM APPLEWOOD CHEESE AND CONFIT ONION TART rocket and apple (g, d, sul)	£8	(sul, d, dfo) ADD CHICKEN £4 ADD POACHED SALMON £5	
GIANT COUSCOUS baby vegetables, yoghurt, mint (d)	£9		

## TO SHARE

£18

#### LOADED NACHOS

sour cream, salsa, guacamole, melted cheese, jalapenos (d, g, sul)

> ADD BEEF CHILLI £5 ADD BEAN CHILLI £4

#### CHARCUTERIE BOARD

suffolk charcuterie selection, pickles, chutney, our focaccia, olive tapenade, hummus (ses, g, gfo)

v vegatarian ve vegan **gfo** gluten free option **dfo** dairy free option **d** dairy **sul** sulphites **g** gluten **cel** celery **ses** sesame **f** fish **e** egg **m** mustard **w** wheat **c** cereal

## **MAIN COURSES**

#### MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER

vegan mozzarella, gem lettuce, tomato, tomato and onion relish - served with fries or charcoal baked potato

£17

VEGAN OR VEGETARIAN OPTION
(g. gfo, ve, v)

#### ATLANTIC FISH PIE

£19

creamy mashed potato and aged cheddar, tenderstem broccoli

(f, d)

#### **PUMPKIN & SAGE RAVIOLI**

#### **OUR ZERO WASTE DISH**

£18

roasted pumpkin, chimichurri, parmesan (g, ve, df option available)

#### CAESAR SALAD

£12

gem lettuce, croutons, Caesar dressing, anchovies (g, f, e)

ADD CHICKEN £4 ADD HALLOUMI £3

#### **DEVON CLUB CIABATTA**

£16

butter roasted chicken, egg mayonnaise, back bacon,, lettuce ,tomato, fries, side salad (g, e)

v vegetarian ve vegan **gfo** gluten free option available **dfo** dairy free option available **d** dairy **sul** sulphites **g** gluten **cel** celery **ses** sesame **f** fish **e** egg **m** mustard **n** nuts **cr** crustaceans

## FROM OUR MIBRASA GRILL

WHOLE CHARRED		8OZ DEVON BURGER	
MACKEREL  salsa verde, charcoal baked jacket potato- served with house salad or seasonal vegetables  (f)	£22	mature cheddar, bacon, tomato and onion relish, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, beef dripping brioche bun, topped with onion rings - served with fries or charcoal baked jacket potato  (d, g)	£20
SEARED TUNA STEAK		PORK TOMAHAWK	
capers, gem lettuce, sun dried tomatoes, tenderstem broccoli, caramelised lemon (sul, f)	£24	cider sauce - served with fries or charcoal baked potato and house salad or seasonal vegetables (sul, d)	£24
6OZ WEST COUNTRY		10 OZ RUMP STEAK	£29
SIRLOIN STEAK  (served pink or well done) house salad, peppercorn sauce - served with fries or charcoal baked potato (d)	£24	onion rings, house salad - served with fries or charcoal baked potato (g)	erved with fries or
		add garlic & herb butter or peppercorn sauce (d)	£4.5
9OZ BARNSLEY LAMB CHOP seasonal vegetables, rosemary gravy - served with fries or charcoal baked jacket potato	£25		

# SIDE DISHES

JACKET POTATO	£4	TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES (d)	£5.50
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	£4	FRENCH FRIES	£5
ONION RINGS (g)	£4	FOCACCIA (with olive oil and balsamic vinegar)	£5

v vegetarian ve vegan **gfo** gluten free option available **dfo** dairy free option available **d** dairy **sul** sulphites **g** gluten **cel** celery **ses** sesame **f** fish **e** egg **m** mustard **n** nuts **cr** crustaceans

# **DESSERTS**

WEST COUNTRY CHEESE BOARD			TREACLE TART	
3 local cheeses, biscuits, chutney, celery (d, g , cel)	SINGLE SHARING	£8 £16	with clotted cream (g, d)	£8
ETON MESS			A SELECTION OF LUXURY ICE CREAMS	
whipped Chantilly cream, summer fruits, meringue (d, e)		£8	ask your server for our offerings (d, dfo)	£6

# **DESSERT BEVERAGES**

AMERICANO	£2.90	BAILEYS 50ml 17%	£5
CAPPUCCINO	£3.20	AMARETTO SALIZA 25ml 28%	£5
LATTE	£3.20	PORT 50ml 20%	£8
ESPRESSO	£1.80	LIMONCELLO 25ml 27%	£4
FLAT WHITE	£3.00	PLUM INFUSED SAKE 50ml 14%	£8
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£2.80	IRISH COFFEE Jamesons 40%	£11
RANGE OF HERBAL AND FRUIT TEAS ask your server for our offerings	£2.90	KAHLUA COFFEE Kahlua 16%	£11
		BAILEYS CREAM COFFEE Baileys 17%	£II

v vegetarian ve vegan gfo gluten free option available dfo dairy free option available d dairy sul sulphites g gluten cel celery ses sesame f fish e egg m mustard n nuts cr crustaceans